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Solicitation No.: CO-00430-SM 
 

Sign-In Sheet    
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Sea World Ground Storage Tank Replacement Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00430-SM 

SAWS Job No.: 21-6004 

July 15, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Susan Rodriguez on 
behalf of Marisol 
Robles 

SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Tom Kleppe Preload tkleppe@preload.com 

Saul Robles Robles 1, LLC (Demo) srobles@robles1.net 

Jeremy Jacobs DN Tanks Jeremy.jacobs@dntanks.com 

Josh Scoville Keystone Construction estimating@keystoneconstruct.com 

Brande Mauntel SCI Engineering, Inc. bmauntel@sciengineering.com 

Shannon Lackey The Kopathean Company shannon@kopathean.com 

   
Anthony Goodson Jr. Alterman, Inc. Anthony.Goodson@goalterman.com 
   
 
Ryan Wessels 
 

DN Tanks LLC 
 

ryan.wessels@dntanks.com 

 
Kendall NeSmith 
 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc 
 

 

 
Mike Villanueva 
 

SAWS 
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Angel Morales-
Vazquez 
 

SAWS 
 

 

 
Edward Hayes 
 

SAWS 
 

 

 
Citlali Martinez 
 

SAWS 
 

 

 
Karla Ruiz 
 

SAWS 
 

 

 
Lee Bausinger 
 

SAWS 
 

 

 


